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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
KPK-Uuniversity of Engineering & Technology, Main Campus,
University Road, Peshawar

Venue / Place:
29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

SELF FINANCE SCHEMEQuota:

FILM & TELEVISION - Bachelor of Film & Television
Form Number

41076/07604/51
078

41077/07030/07
312/07619/4100

2/41047

Mr. Shayaan Siddiqui

Mr. Mustafa Rehman Babar

Name
Mr. Anjum Nisar

Mr. Muhammad Kamran
Babar

Father Name

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

National College of Arts, Lahore

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course)   Session:  2021
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 2 Report Total:

DEPARTMENT OF FILM & TELEVISION

07604

07030/07312/0761
9

Open Roll
51078

SS Roll#


