National College of Arts, Lahore

DEPARTMENT OF FILM & TELEVISION

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course) Session: 2021

Subject: APPTITUDE TEST **Date:** 29/11/2020 **Venue / Place:** KPK-Uuniversity of Engineering & Technology, Main Campus, **Time:** 09:00:00 am

University Road, Peshawar

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

Quota: SELF FINANCE SCHEME					2
FILM & TELEVISION - Bachelor of Film & Television					2
Form Number	r Name	Father Name	Open Roll	SS Roll#	
41076/07604/51	Mr. Shayaan Siddiqui	Mr. Anjum Nisar	07604	51078	
078					
41077/07030/07	Mr. Mustafa Rehman Babar	Mr. Muhammad Kamran	07030/07312/0761		
312/07619/4100		Babar	9		
2/41047					

Report Total: 2